D1visioN: NUMBERS UP TO 100 (H - SET 3)
DIVISION WITH 1 TO 10

Name:

Time:

Score:

301) - 39 ~ 4 =

302) 3 -~ 3 —

303) 7_ ] =

w60 < 6 =

w) 30+ 5 =

w18+ 3 =

307) ]_O —~ 1 —

308) 9 -~ 3 —

w7027 =

w45 +9 =

Mathematics: Division - Level 1 - Horizontal - Set 3

17

311)

312)

313)

314)

315)

316)

317)

318)

319)

320)

64 + 8 =

24 +4 =

90 =+ 10 =

80 +8 =

328 =

24 +4 =

80 +8 =

4+-1=

202 =

18 =3 =
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